1:00

1:15

2:00

3:00

3:30

4:00

South Central HR Group

AGENDA

Thursday November 5, 2020, 1-4 PM
Zoom — Meeting ID: 863 3886 1798 — Passcode: 802473

Item

Welcome

Resource Exchange

Some general themes to be covered:

e Real Xchange & COVID-19 Resources
e Data Collection

e We Inspire Week

COVID and labour laws

Some general themes to be covered:

¢ Employment contracts & termination clauses
e Return to Work during COVID

e Family status & accommodations

e Resignations & retirements

e ESA for hours worked during staff shortages

Lawyer Q & A

Collective Solutions
e Any HR issues you have

Wrap Up

Presenter

Ann Bilodeau
KW Habilitation

Ann-Marie Binetti
Community Living Toronto /
Provincial Network Liaison

Evon Gayle
Hicks Morley Hamilton Stewart
Storie, LLP

Evon Gayle
Hicks Morley Hamilton Stewart
Storie, LLP

All

Ann Bilodeau
KW Habilitation


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86338861798?pwd=N2hQaldCZEVXb2swYU9zQlA0TC9jZz09

