South Central HR Group A G E N D A

Thursday November 5, 2020, 1-4 PM Zoom – Meeting ID: 863 3886 1798 – Passcode: 802473

	Item	Presenter
1:00	Welcome	Ann Bilodeau
		KW Habilitation
1:15	Resource Exchange Some general themes to be covered: Real Xchange & COVID-19 Resources Data Collection We Inspire Week	Ann-Marie Binetti Community Living Toronto / Provincial Network Liaison
2:00	 COVID and labour laws Some general themes to be covered: Employment contracts & termination clauses Return to Work during COVID Family status & accommodations Resignations & retirements ESA for hours worked during staff shortages 	Evon Gayle Hicks Morley Hamilton Stewart Storie, LLP
3:00	Lawyer Q & A	Evon Gayle Hicks Morley Hamilton Stewart Storie, LLP
3:30	Collective SolutionsAny HR issues you have	All
4:00	Wrap Up	Ann Bilodeau KW Habilitation